

## Fienberg-Fisher K-8 Center

## IB World School Title I Schoolwide Program

1420 Washington Avenue, Miami Beach, Florida 33139
Phone (305) 531-0419 ♦ Fax (305) 534-3925
Internet http://www.fienbergfisherk8.com/

"Educating the Leaders of Tomorrow"



**Alberto M. Carvalho** Superintendent of Schools Miami-Dade County Public Schools

**Dr. Martin Karp** School Board Member Miami-Dade County Public Schools Maria P. Costa Principal

Assistant Principals: Nikeyta C. Jackson David Hart

$\mathbf{D}$	loor	Paren	to/Cu	ordion	۵.
	<i>e</i> ar	Paren	IS/CTII	aranan	S.

In order for us to safely dismiss your child, in. Please check ( $$ ) the ONE that applies.	we must know which	ch of the following your child participates				
School Bus: Name/Number:						
Miami Beach Adult Community Center at Fienberg Fisher  Boys & Girls Club						
PAL						
I give Fienberg Fisher K-8 Center pe	ermission to let my	child walk home alone.				
After School Activities:						
Days / Times:						
I give Fienberg Fisher K-8 Center pe						
1:50 on Wednesdays and 3:05 every other of						
Name	Age	Relationship				
Other (Explain):						
Student Name:						
Student ID#:						
Parent / Guardian Name: Parent / Guardian Phone Number:						
Parent Signature		Date				

**Mission Statement** 

The mission of Fienberg-Fisher K-8 Center, in partnership with our families, and diverse community, is to develop healthy, civic-minded, innovative individuals. It is our goal to empower students to reach their maximum potential and become carring, reflective, life-long learners with a balanced international perspective and a sense of social responsibility.